
Betuzzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Blanco David (07/2071) 3 6 3 6 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 3

Pavan Matteo (08/1824) 2 1 3 4 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 6

Ghiotto Mauro (08/1876) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 2 3 3

Ferreri Lorena (08/1875) 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 3 1 1 0

Bevilacqua Denis (08/1823) 1 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 3 3

De Novara Giuseppe (08/1854) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blanco David 07/2071 16 24 1,50

Pavan Matteo 08/1824 14 17 1,21

Ghiotto Mauro 08/1876 12 12 1,00

Ferreri Lorena 08/1875 13 5 0,38

Bevilacqua Denis 08/1823 14 3 0,21

De Novara Giuseppe 08/1854 3 0 0,00

I Draghi Di Comodo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Luca (08/1566) 3 7 3 4 3 3 3 9 3 6 3 6

Nardon Sergio (08/1263) 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 7 3 5 3 6

Pavesi Luigi (08/1233) 1 3 2 0 3 7 0 0 3 1 3 4

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 3 5 3 4 3 0 2 4 0 0 3 2

Moltrasi Ivan (08/1567) 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 0 0

Toniutto Roberto (08/1569) 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 0

Buratti Franco (08/1232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Luca 08/1566 18 35 1,94

Nardon Sergio 08/1263 15 31 2,07

Pavesi Luigi 08/1233 12 15 1,25

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 14 15 1,07

Moltrasi Ivan 08/1567 9 7 0,78

Toniutto Roberto 08/1569 4 5 1,25

Buratti Franco 08/1232 0 0 0,00

New Team Archetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gilardi Daniele (08/1794) 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 7

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 3 7 3 7 2 4 3 1 3 5 3 7

Rocca Roberto (08/1692) 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 5 3 5

Cinus Sandro (08/629) 1 0 3 7 2 6 3 2 2 3 0 0

Settin Gabriele (08/225) 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0

Dell'Oro Mauro (08/1691) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 2

Ratano Gianluca (08/1693) 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Sormani Stefano (08/1695) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

Gianoli Manuela (08/1694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilardi Daniele 08/1794 16 35 2,19

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 17 31 1,82

Rocca Roberto 08/1692 13 22 1,69

Cinus Sandro 08/629 11 18 1,64

Settin Gabriele 08/225 5 6 1,20

Dell'Oro Mauro 08/1691 5 5 1,00

Ratano Gianluca 08/1693 3 3 1,00

Sormani Stefano 08/1695 2 2 1,00

Gianoli Manuela 08/1694 0 0 0,00



Wild Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dacchille Nicola (08/1660) 3 7 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 9 3 7

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 3 5 3 8 2 6 3 6 2 4 0 0

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 3 4 1 3 3 5 3 7 1 2 3 5

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 9 3 4 0 0

Troccoli Massimo (08/1615) 2 1 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 6 3 5

Vittori Fabio (08/1787) 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bassi Franco (08/1655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calautti Pryska (08/1614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Albizzati Francesco (08/1609) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dacchille Nicola 08/1660 16 41 2,56

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 13 29 2,23

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 14 26 1,86

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 10 19 1,90

Troccoli Massimo 08/1615 10 18 1,80

Vittori Fabio 08/1787 4 7 1,75

Bassi Franco 08/1655 2 1 0,50

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 0 0 0,00

Calautti Pryska 08/1614 1 0 0,00

Albizzati Francesco 08/1609 2 0 0,00


